0229 383 6555 sales@abmchemical.com abmchemical.com
CÔNG TY TRÁCH NHIỆM HỮU HẠN
CÔNG NGHIỆP VÀ DỊCH VỤ BÌNH MINH
BINH MINH INDUSTRIAL AND SERVICES CO., LTD
CHEMICAL
CATALOGUE
PRODUCTS
03   Thế mạnh của chúng tôi

POLYOXYMETHYLENE
POM
24 ABM CHEMICAL CATALOGUE 25ABM CHEMICAL CATALOGUE
ABSGF20 Compound ABS 20%GF
SB22G30 Compound ABS 30%GF
2171C-ABS Compound ABS Blue
A
B
S
ABS075V0 Compound ABS Flame retardant
ABS953GR Compound ABS Green
ABS953ORG Compound ABS Orange
392ABWP Compound ABS Porcelain White
PA28SB Compound PA ABS
PA22P Compound PA PP
A02GF10 Compound PA6 10%GF
A02GF20 Compound PA6 20%GF
A02GF30 Compound PA6 30%GF
A02GF40 Compound PA6 40%GF
A6BL Compound PA6 Black
A02V0 Compound PA6 Flame retardant
A02GF10 Compound PA66 10%GF
C32GF20 Compound PA66 20%GF
PA
66 A06GF30 Compound PA66 30%GF
C32GF40 Compound PA66 40%GF
A66BL Compound PA66 Black
PA66V0 Compound PA66 Flame retardant
C33SBG20 Compound PC/ABS GF
C33SBV0
Compound PC/ABS Flame
retardant
PP
PC
O
th
er
C32GF10 Compound PC 10%GF
144PPGF15 Compound PP 15%GF
PP20C Compound PP 20% CaC03
KCT 20 Compound PP 20% Talc
KHG20 Compound PP 20%GF
PCB25 Compound PP 25% BaS04
PP30C Compound PP 30% CaCO3
KCT30 Compound PP 30% Talc
KCG30 Compound PP 30%GF
BM16G30V0
Compound PP 30%GF Flame
retardant
PP40C Compound PP 40% CaCO3
KCT40 Compound PP 40% Talc
KCG40 Compound PP 40%GF
C32GF20 Compound PC 20%GF
C32GF30 Compound PC 30%GF
C32V0 Compound PC Flame retardant
BTGF30-01 Compound PBT 30%GF Black
BTGF30-05 Compound PBT 30%GF Gray
HIPS035 Compound HIPS Black